
Hallenspielplan  Georg-Schad-Halle  ( 18156 )
Im Gehren
64569   Nauheim

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 07.09.2025 11:00 Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

TV Büttelborn 1 HSG BIK Wiesbaden 40:39

So. 15.02.2026 10:00

10:20

10:40

mJF

mJF

mJF

TV Nauheim

HSG Riedstadt

JSG Roßdorf/Reinheim II

HSG Riedstadt

JSG Roßdorf/Reinheim II

TV Nauheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.03.2026 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

TV Nauheim

HSG Riedstadt VII

TV Trebur

TV Lampertheim

TV Trebur

TV Nauheim

TV Trebur

TV Lampertheim

HSG Riedstadt VII

TV Nauheim

TV Lampertheim

HSG Riedstadt VII

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


