

# Hallenspielplan Georg-Schad-Halle ( 18156 )

Im Gehren  
64569 Nauheim

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.	
So. 07.09.2025 11:00	Vereins- Event Gemischt (m/w)	TV Büttelborn 1	HSG BIK Wiesbaden	40:39	
So. 15.02.2026 10:00	mJF	TV Nauheim	HSG Riedstadt	0:0	
	10:20	mJF	HSG Riedstadt	JSG Roßdorf/Reinheim II	0:0
	10:40	mJF	JSG Roßdorf/Reinheim II	TV Nauheim	0:0
So. 22.03.2026 10:00	mJF	TV Nauheim	TV Trebur	0:0	
	10:25	mJF	HSG Riedstadt VII	TV Lampertheim	0:0
	10:50	mJF	TV Trebur	HSG Riedstadt VII	0:0
	11:15	mJF	TV Lampertheim	TV Nauheim	0:0
	11:40	mJF	TV Trebur	TV Lampertheim	0:0
	12:05	mJF	TV Nauheim	HSG Riedstadt VII	0:0